M
W
F
- 1
1/
12
 - 1
62
66
 - ©
COMMERCIAL VEHICLE WINDSHIELD WIPER
Length
in mm
Wiper arm type Designation Adapter
supplied
Art. No. P. Qty.
 800 Clasp attachment 16.2 mm (incl. screw etc.),
25 mm (incl. screw etc.), 27 mm (incl. screw etc.) 3 (F1, F2, F3) 0848 080 800
1
 900
Clasp attachment 25 mm (incl. screw etc.) 1 (F4) 0848 080 900
Hook attachment 16 x 6 mm, prefitted adapter for hook
wiper arm 1 (T-833) 0848 080 901
1000
Clasp attachment 21 mm (incl. screw etc.),
25 mm (incl. screw etc.), 27 mm (incl. screw etc.) 3 (F5, F6, F7) 0848 081 000
Hook attachment 16 x 6 mm, prefitted adapter for hook
wiper arm 1 (T-833) 0848 081 001
Packed singly in box with European hole
SWF Bosch Bosch
Quick-Search
Number
Champion Trico Würth
Art. No.
132550/132560 3397018155/ 3397018156 55/56 T55001/T55H02/
T55H04/T55S02 TX550 0848 080 550
132600 3397018162 62 – TX600 0848 080 600
VM15 (Valeo) 3397118309 609 X60W TX603 0848 080 603
132650 3397018165 65 T65H02/T65S04 TX650 0848 080 650
VM206 (Valeo) 3397001725 725 X65W TX653 0848 080 653
132701/132702 3397002918/3397018170/
3397018171 70/71/72 T70H02/T70H04/
T70S04 TX700 0848 080 700
– 3397004080 N74 – TX703 0848 080 703
132801 3397018180 80 T80S04 TX800 0848 080 800
132900 3397018190 90 T90S04 TX900 0848 080 900
132901 3397018191 191 – TX901 0848 080 901
132000 3397018199 100 T100S04 TX1000 0848 081 000
132001 3397018198 101 – TX1001 0848 081 001
Additional articles:
Refi lls, replacement blades
Art. 0848 177 50 and
0848 181 050
Verwendete Acrobat Distiller 8.0/8.1 Joboptions
Dieser Report wurde mit Hilfe der Adobe Acrobat Distiller Erweiterung "Distiller Secrets v4.0.0" der IMPRESSED GmbH erstellt.